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Jump to Emeritus faculty
A
George Ackerman
Adjunct Professor of Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
gackerm1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Ovuokerie Addoh
Adjunct Instructor in Health, Exercise Science, & Recreation Management
215 Turner Center
University, MS 38677
ocaddoh@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5521
Nana A Adjekum Boateng
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
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Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
naadjeku@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Ruaa Al juboori
Assistant Professor of Public Health and Data Analytics Statistician
221` Turner Ctr
University, MS 38677
ruaa@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5521
Hannah Allen
Assistant Professor of Health, Exercise Science and Recreation Management
225 Turner Ctr
University, MS 38677
hkallen1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5521
Keith Anderson
Chair and Professor of Social Work
G209 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
kaander4@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-8023
Thomas L Andre
Assistant Professor of Health, Exercise Science and Recreation Management
215 Turner
University, MS 38677
tlandre@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5521
Rebecca Avery
Adjunct Instructor in Social Work
205 Garland
University, MS 38677
ebavery@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336

Jump to index
B
Katerina Berezina
Associate Professor of Nutrition and Hospitality Management
102 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
eberezin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1505
Brennan Berg
Associate Professor of Sport and Recreation Administration Program Director
315 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
bkberg@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5140
Francis Danso Boateng
Associate Professor of Criminal Justice & Legal Studies
Mayes M303
University, MS 38677
fboateng@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Anne K Bomba
Associate Professor of Nutrition & Hospitality Management
211 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
abomba@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7802
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Brian Boutwell
Associate Professor of Criminal Justice & Legal Studies
Hedleston H311
University, MS 38677
bbboutwe@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1998
Laurel Greenway Bradley
Associate Professor of Nutrition & Hospitality Management
Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
lambertl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7371
Kris Brasher
Instructor in Health, Exercise Science and Recreation Management
218 Turner Center
University, MS 38677
klbrash1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5844
Ronda Ann Bryan
Instructor in American Sign Language Interpreting Minor
NE1555 South Oxford Center
University, MS 38677
rbryan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2977
Jennifer Lynn Buford
Clinical Instructor in Social Work
216 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
jlbufor1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7391

Jump to index
C
Laurel Carrier Feilmeier
Adjunct Professor of Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38655
lacarrie@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Yunhee Chang
Professor of Nutrition and Hospitality Management
202 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
chang@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1352
Summer Chappell
Instructor in Communication Sciences and Disorders
SOC NE1200
University, MS 38677
summer@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7271
Eun Kyong Choi
Interim Chair and Associate Professor of Nutrition and Hospitality Management
207 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
echoi2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2515
Christy Lynn Coker
Speech/Language Pathologist and Instructor
NE1109 South Oxford Center
Oxford, MS 38655
clcoker@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1 (662) 915-5127
Janie Williams Cole
Adjunct Instructor in Nutrition and Hospitality Management
108 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
janierd@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7371
Mike Corey
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
mcorey@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7981

Jump to index
D
Alberto Jose Del Arco Gonzalez
Associate Professor of Health, Exercise Science and Recreation Management
215 Turner Center
University, MS 38677
adelarco@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5521
Morgan Delventhal
Adjunct Instructor in Nutrition and Hospitality Management
108 Lenoir Hall, Sorority Row
University, MS 38677
mldelven@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7371
Patricia Kay Digby
Visiting Instructor in Social Work
205 Garland
University, MS 38677
pkdigby@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Trish Doty
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38655
padoty@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Daniel Durkin
Associate Professor of Social Work (Macro Policy & Advocacy)
G308 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
dwdurkin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Kristy Durkin
Instructor in Social Work
205 Garland
University, MS 38677
kmdurkin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336

Jump to index
F
Amy K Fisher
Associate Professor of Social Work
306 Garland
University, MS 38677
afisher@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
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Mary Allison Ford-Wade
Interim Chair of Health, Exercise Science, and Recreation Management, Associate Dean of Community Engagement, and Professor of Health, Exercise
Science, and Recreation Management
215 Turner
University, MS 38677
ford@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6770
Kassandra Kay Frakes
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
H302 Hedleston
University, MS 38677
kkmessen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Corbit Franks
Assistant Professor and Clinical Education Coordinator of Athletic Training
G113 Garland Hall
University, MS 38655
rcfranks@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7900
Andrew Fulkerson
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
wfulkers@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902

Jump to index
G
Wayne Goudy Goudy
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
303 Hedleston Hall
University, MS 38677
ewgoudy1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Peter Walter Grandjean
Dean of the School of Applied Sciences and Professor of Exercise Science
202 Mayes (GHM)
University, MS 38655
pwg@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7900
Misty Gray
Adjunct Professor of Social Work
000 Desoto Center
Southaven, MS 38671
mkgray1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 342-4765
Rachel Greenspan
Assistant Professor of Criminal Justice & Legal Studies
303 Hedleston Hall
University, MS 38677
rlgreen1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Kritika Gupta
Adjunct Instructor in Nutrition and Hospitality Management
W 4416 South Oxford Center
Oxford, MS 38655
kgupta3@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7053
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1 (662) 915-5521
Randall Gene Rhodes
Adjunct Assistant Professor of Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
rgrhodes@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Christopher Shane Robbins
Lecturer in Social Work
1918 Briar Ridge Road, Rm 239A
Tupelo, MS 38804
srobbins@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6254
Charles Ray Rowland
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
crrowlan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 844-5622
Barb Russo
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
brrusso@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7981

Jump to index
S
Georgianna Mann Schroeder
Associate Professor of Nutrition and Hospitality Management and Director of Online Hospitality Management Master's Program
108 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
grmann@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7371
Joshua Frank Shipp
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
jfshipp@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Cindy Smith
Adjunct Instructor in Nutrition and Hospitality Management
108 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
chsmith4@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7371
Gregory John Snyder
Associate Professor of Communication Sciences & Disorders
George Hall
University, MS 38677
gsnyder@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1202
Deborah Stone
Adjunct Instructor in Nutrition and Hospitality Management
108 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
drstone@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1505
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James Joseph Taylor
Associate Professor of Nutrition and Hospitality Management
Lenoir
University, MS 38677
jtaylor@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7371

Jump to index
V
Melinda Wells Valliant
Associate Dean of Faculty and Academic Affairs and Professor of Nutrition and Hospitality Management
218 Mayes Hall
University, MS 38677
valliant@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1437
Amy Vanderford
Adjunct Instructor In Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
avander@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7283

Jump to index
W
David Waddell
Lecturer in Park & Recreation Management
306 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
dwaddell@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7696
Lloyd R Wade
Associate Professor of Biomechanics in Athletic Training Program
114 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
cwade@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7900
D'Andre Walker
Assistant Professor of Criminal Justice & Legal Studies
Mayes M308
University, MS 38677
dlwalke1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Nicholas Watanabe
Adjunct Instructor in Health, Exercise Science and Recreation Management
215 Turner Center
University, MS 38677
nmwatana@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5521
Desiree Stepteau Watson
Associate Professor of Social Work
205 Longstreet
University, MS 38677
dswatson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Susan Wehring
Instructor in Athletic Training
G117 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
spwehrin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-8022
ASHLEY Wellman
Adjunct Professor of Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
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000 Khayat Law Center
University, MS 38677
arwellma@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-0000
Michelle Wigington
Adjunct Instructor in Health, Exercise Science and Recreation Management
215 Turner Center
University, MS 38677
mlsenter@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5521
Nadeeja Niranjalie Wijayatunga
Assistant Professor of Nutrition & Hospitality Management
108 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
nadeejaw@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7371
Roland W Williams
Adjunct Instructor in Social Work
1918 Briar Ridge Rd
Tupelo, MS 38804
rwwilli2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 844-5622

Jump to index
Z
Saijun Zhang
Assistant Professor of Social Work
315 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
szhang9@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7374
Victoria Ann Zigmont
Assistant Professor of Health, Exercise Science and Recreation Management
Turner Center Turner Center
University, MS 38677
vzigmont@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5521
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Jump to current faculty
B
Martha Ann Bass
Associate Professor Emeritus of Health Exercise Science and Recreation Management
232 TURNER CTR
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
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mabass1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5563
Kim Beason
Professor Emeritus of Sport and Recreation Administration and Director of Senior Aquatics Therapy Program
215 Turner Center
University, MS 38677
hpbeason@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5521
Janice K Bounds
Assistant Dean and Associate Professor Emerita of Legal Studies
GEORGE STREET UNIVERSITY HOUSE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jbounds@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7900
Carol Minor Boyd
Professor Emerita of Social Work
208 LONGSTREET
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cboyd@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336

Jump to index
C
DON L CHEEK
Associate Professor Emeritus of Health, Exercise Science and Recreation Management
233 TURNER COMPLEX
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dlcheek@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7572
CHARLES L CLARK
Dean Emeritus, Institute for Continuing Studies
371 MARTINDALE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cclark@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7313
JUDITH L COLE
Asst Dean Emerita Grad Sch & Assoc Prof Emerita of HESRM
221 TURNER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jcole@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6770
Teresa Carr Carithers
Professor Emeritia of Nutrition and Hospitality Management
School of Applied Science
University, MS 38677
carither@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-8022
Linda F Chitwood
Associate Provost Emerita for Outreach and Continuing Studies, Dean Emerita, and Professor Emerita of Exercise Science
215 TURNER CNTR
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
lchitwoo@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5521
Marcia Sheryl Cole
Director of Internship and Community Engagement and Lecturer of Applied Gerontology Emeritus
P.O. BOX 1848. THE GEORGE ST HOUSE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mscole@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1297
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G
JAMES D GILBERT
Professor Emeritus of Park and Recreation Management
222 TURNER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dgilbert@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5553

Jump to index
H
David S Hargrove
Professor Emeritus of Psychology
205 PEABODY
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
pydsh@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7383

Jump to index
J
Lynnette Y Johnson
Deputy Athletic Director Emeritia-Sports and Adminsitration
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
lys@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146

Jump to index
K
Gloria D Kellum
Vice Chancellor Emerita for Univ Relations and Professor
303 GEORGE HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
gloriak@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
Kathy B Knight
Professor Emerita of Nutrition and Hospitality Management
201 LENOIR
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
kknight@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5172

Jump to index
L
Jasper Mark Loftin
Associate Dean of the School of Applied Sciences and Professor Emeritus of Exercise Science
School of Applied Sciences, George Street
University, MS 38677
mloftin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7900

Jump to index
M
GARY R MOOERS
Associate Professor Emeritus of Social Work
gmooers@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
DEBRA J MOORE
Associate Professor Emerita, Social Work and Field Education Director
Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
dmoore@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
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